TRACK
LIGHTING
Detox Market. New York, New York, USA
Architect:  Suulin Architects
NOVEMBER 2020
2
Ascari. Toronto, ON
Models Shown: T-A-LEDDNG-SN4-BK

PENDANTTRACK TRACK PENDANT
Color swatches may not be exact, contact rep for sample. Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Refer to liteline.com for up to date specifications.
Ordering Guide
Track Connector
--
FinishSnoot Size
BK : Black
WH : WhiteSN1 : 1" Snoot
SN2 : 2" Snoot
SN4 : 4" Snoot
--LEDDNG
T : Track
TP : Track Pendant
SP : Pendant
RP : �Recessed
Pendant
SF : Surface
RF : �Recessed
Surface
MP : Monopoint
Mounting
DIM TO
WARM
D
IN
E
Blank : �For all other mounting
options except track
A : A-Line
C : C-style
H : H-style
L : L-style
LL : Liteline
P2 : Powergear 2-circuit
P3 : Powergear 3-circuit
95
CRI
Chotto Matte. Toronto, ON
Architect: Andy Martin Architecture
Models Shown: T-A-LEDDNG-SN4-BK
7-5/8"
194mm
2-13/16"
71mm
12 13
The APOLLO and SORA fixtures
feature updated integrated LED
technology in a traditional track style.
The newest member of this fixture
family, DELTA, has a slender profile
and the addition of a 40 K color
temperature option. Their competitive
price point, compact size, 358-degree
rotation and 90-degree tilt make
them ideal for residential and light
commercial applications.
APOLLO,
DELTA,
& SORA
DELTA: DA2010
DELIVERED
Up to 1000 lm
FINISH
WHITE (WH) BLACK (BK) SILVER (SL)
CCT
RATINGS
BEAM ANGLES
38°
Energy Star for 90 CRI
For 80 CRI
Ordering Guide
DA2010-3038-WH: 9W DELTA TRACK FIXTURE, 3000 K, 38° BEAM SPREAD, 90 CRI, WHITE
DA2010-3038-80WH: 10W DELTA TRACK FIXTURE, 3000 K, 38° BEAM SPREAD, 80 CRI, WHITE
Color swatches may not be exact, contact rep for sample. Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Refer to liteline.com for up to date specifications.
SORA: SO1008
DELIVERED FINISH
WHITE (WH) BLACK (BK)
CCT
RATINGS
BEAM ANGLES
SILVER (SL)
Up to 611 lm
38°
SO1008-3038-WH: 8W SORA TRACK FIXTURE, 3000 K, 38° BEAM SPREAD, WHITE
DELIVERED FINISH
WHITE (WH) BLACK (BK)
CCT
RATINGS
BEAM ANGLES
SILVER (SL)
APOLLO: AO1008
Up to 605 lm
38°
AO1008-3038-WH: 8W APOLLO TRACK FIXTURE, 3000 K, 38° BEAM SPREAD, WHITE
D
ELTA
, S
O
R
A
, A
P
O
LLO
Bar Burrito. Pickering, ON
Models Shown: DA2010-3038-80BK
Candela Distribution
180 165
150
135
120
105
90
75
60
45
30
15015
30
150
165
40.7°
Beam Details
D0°
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 3163 1.79%
0-40 4914 9.40%
0-60 7537 5.75%
60-901 83 18.41%
70-100 1321 3.28%
90-120 69.6 7.00%
0-90 9369 4.16%
90-180 109 10.97%
0-1809 94 100.00%
2-13/16"
71mm